Data Sheet MS-06272
PP    Pleated
Cartridge filter
Description
MS
®
PP pleated cartridge filter is constructed of
micro polypropylene media and nonwoven or

a
)
Cartridge Ordering Information
Filter Media
PP=Polypropylene
Length (inches)
10=10”
20=20”
30=30”
40=40”
50=50”
60=60”
70=70”
Micron Ratings
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
100=1μm
500=5μm
1000=10μm
2000=20μm
End Cap Type
2=222/Flat
3=222/Fin
7=226/Flat
6=226/Fin
1=SOE
0=DOE
Seal Material
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
F=Viton
B=NBR
T=Teflon
Unit conversion：1bar=100KPa
Flow rate is for a 25.4cm（10inch）
cartridge. For liquids other than
water, multiply differential pressure
by fluid viscosity (cP)
For Example:
CRPP0100223S
PP plated cartridge filter, 10”length, 0.22μm, 222/Fin end cap type, silicone seal material
Connect Type
2=222/Flat
Or
3=222/Fin
6=226/Flat
Or
7=226/Fin
1=SOE(Single
Open End)
0=DOE(Doubl
e Open End)